Page 1 of 5
K T-V TLED25PS-2A-8CSA-VDIM
2’ LED VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
2’ LED Vapor Tight Fixture | 120 – 277V Input |
Frosted Lens | 0 –10V Dimming
APPLICATION
Used for commercial and industrial rugged or

No Option
/MW3 Microwave Sensor included
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-VTLED25PS-2A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/NP10
KT-VTLED25PS-2A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/NP10
*  WHEN ORDERING MORE THEN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
KT-VTLED25PS-2A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-VTLED25PS-2A-8CSA-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /NP10 KT-CS-NP-10-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K2
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-VTLED25PS-2A-8CSA-VDIM